
 PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
1112-144 

Carson City Waste Water Treatment Plant Solar Photovoltaic Project 
PWP# CC-2012-094 

Engineer’s Estimate:  $1,410,000.00 
 

Supplier Name Contact Name Phone Fax Email Address 
Capital Glass Keith Larkin 775-883-6401 775-883-6584 KeithL@capitalglassnv.com 
ARMAC Construction Ron Kipp 775-546-3124 775-546-6015 ronkipp@armacconstruction.com 
DOUGLASS/COLONY Kate Bechtholdt 303-288-2635 303-288-8602 kbechtholdt@douglasscolony.com 
SubEdison Kyle Cherrick 714-277-1317 949-698-2341 kcherrick@sunedison.com 
AEG Power Solutions Neal Mitchell 336-681-7047  Neal.mitchell@bellsouth.net 
Sierra Contractors Source Missy Fite 775-329-7222 775-329-7255 sierrasource@sbcglobal.net 
McGraw Hill Construction Monique Moody 303-721-4464 303-721-4683 Monique_mccoy@mcgraw-hill.com 
Briggs Electric, Inc. Stephanie Halls 775-887-9901 775-887-3559 stephanie@briggselectric.com 
American Capital Energy Jack Hennessey 978-905-3141 978-469-7884 jhennessey@americancapitalenergy.com 
Strata Solar, LLC Morgan Hafter 415-321-4532  mhafter@stratasolar.com 
Tanner Industries Deni Trowbridge 916-784-6655 916-784-2233 deni.trowbridge@wsp.com 
Reliant Electric Kyle Gardella 775-342-2900 775-342-2905 kgardella@sbcglobal.net 
Northern Nevada Concrete George Sperry 775-342-6240 775-342-3245  george@nnvconcrete.com    

 
 


